
Dates for the diary

Major city centre events for 2025
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Saturday 1 and Sunday 2 February 2025

Sheffield Lunar Chinese New Year Festival 2025



City centre events and key dates – 2025 Q1

January to March

Sheffield Lunar Chinese New Year Festival

- Saturday 1 and Sunday 2 February 2025

Sheffield Half Marathon

- Sunday 23 March 2025

sheffieldcitycentre.com/city-stuff

sheffieldcitycentre.com/city-stuff



City centre events and key dates – 2025 Q2

April to June

World Snooker Championship

- Saturday 19 April to Monday 5 May

Sheffield Food Festival

- Saturday 24 to Monday 26 May

Sheffield DocFest

- Wednesday 18 to Monday 23 June

sheffieldcitycentre.com/city-stuff

Sheffield Food Festival
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City centre events and key dates – 2025 Q3

July to August 2025

Crossed Wires

- Friday 4 to Sunday 6 July

Sheffield Grand Prix 

- Wednesday 16 July

The Fringe at Tramlines

- Friday 25 to Sunday 27 July

sheffieldcitycentre.com/city-stuff



City centre events and key dates – 2025 Q4

September to December

Sheffield 10K

- Sunday 28 September

Off the Shelf 

- October – exact dates TBC

Sheffield Hallam University Graduation

- Monday 10 to Friday 21 November

 
sheffieldcitycentre.com/city-stuff





Business health check

City centre spend

Business feedback



BID Barometer

sheffieldbid.com/data/bid-barometer

Insights and trends on the economic 

performance of Sheffield city centre



BID Barometer

sheffieldbid.com/data/bid-barometer

December 2024

• Monthly retail sales in Sheffield city centre were £25.9m. 

• Year-to-Date (YTD) sales were £230m. 

• Compared to December 2023, monthly sales marginally decreased 

by -0.9%. while YTD sales decreased by -2.7%. 

• Marginal decrease in monthly sales was due to a decrease of -

5.1% in customer numbers and an increase of +4.4% in the 

average revenue per customer (ARPC)



Any other business

Future meetings



Stay in touch

Email: enquiries@sheffieldbid.com

Visit: sheffieldbid.com/high-street-forum
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